TYPE

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #

604893556
605375093
605376955
604404224
605375571
605375616

605381306
605323537
605379786
605299520
603267607
605392076
604745054
605391687
605438347
605360296
605421883
605484082
605530492

605561093
605583649
605108374

605571758
605591131
603399014

605602705
605596610
605329180
605573160
605330437

604620636

605584762
600597504

605590185

BUSINESS LICENSES
AUGUST 2024

NAME

SOUL SHARP HOME IMPROVE-
MENTS LLC

MOORE, WILLIAM

SISNEROS CONSULTING
PERLATTI, ROBERT D

HALLS HANDYMAN SOLUTIONS
HITCH & HAUL

GOVERNMENT CONTRACTING
GROUP LLC

JUICE BRAIN CREATIVE, LLC
HAULITT

SHEVTSOV LLC

MALLETT FAMILY, LLC
WHITE BUCKIN SHOOTS
PINE ROOTS APOTHECARY

PARADISE ORIENTAL RUGS, INC.

MADAME KIMMS CREATIONS
CASSER LES OREILLES

RE'S BOOKKEEPING, LLC
FACTOTUM MEDIA

PIVOT HAIR STUDIO

TULLE & TWIRL LLC
HAPPY BUBBLES DAYCARE
SONRISAS PRESCHOOL

BLUE MOUNTAIN FLOORING AND

RENOVATIONS, LLC
FROZEN ASSETS
HRMS SOLUTIONS INC

DESCRIPTION

Contractor, Construction.
Legal Representation
Consultant.

Consultant.

Contractor, Handyman

Trailer Rental.

Building Construction Consultant
Marketing Consultant.

Junk removal, delivery, hauling
Investment.

Long-term Rental
Photographer.

Herbs - Growing, Selling.
Handwoven oriental rugs sales
On-line retail, clothing
Entertainment

Accounting.

Editor, Consultant, Writer.

In-home hair salon

On-line Clothing and Clothing Acces-

sories Retailers.
Child Care Facility.

Preschool.

Contractor, Floor Installation.
Mobile food vendor, frozen treats

HR Management software
Window Washer, Gutter Cleaning,

WALLA WALLA WINDOW CLEANERS Roof Cleaning.

FLAVOR FIELD GUIDE
GONZALEZ, JOSE JAIRO
KAMILIN ADAMS STYLIST
BRITTANYGRAFFIS.HAIR

WASHINGTON STATE YOUTH BAL-

NORTH SPOKANE STREET PARK-

PETERSEN HASTINGS WEALTH
ADVISORS, INC.

MOON-SHINE

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

Desktop Publishing.
Barber.
Hair stylist

Cosmetology.
Dance Instructor.

Long-term parking

Investment Advisor.

Clothing and Clothing Accessories
Retailers, Clothing Store.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
604923276
605590755
605580161
605584763
605316937
605597032
605028520
605594853

605595476
605596930

603262596
604089345

605592765
605587194
605564246

603307977
602113555

603080557
600628310

601724196

602380746
601576333
604300434

604312074
604533823
604792135
604956878

603290582

604567344
605245944
605385407
605385143
605540874

BUSINESS LICENSES

AUGUST 2024
NAME DESCRIPTION
URBAN BARN BOUTIQUE Home Décor
DIVOTS WALLA WALLA Indoor golf w/food & alchohol sales

PRIMROSE SYCAMORE, LLC
ALDIS SYSTEMS, INC.

OPEN SOUL WINES

KEYSTONE TECHNOLOGIES LLC
MCGILL CONSTRUCTION, INC
VANDYKE TREES AND MORE

ZEDCOR SECURITY SOLUTIONS
(USA), LLC

ARTISAN DENTAL LABORATORY

ACCELERATED CARE PLUS LEAS-

ING INC.
CROACH NwW

Real Estate

Librarian.

Wine sales & distribution
Commercial lighting fixture sales

Contractor, underground utilities

Contractor, landscaping & tree service

Mobile surveillance towers

Dental lab restorations

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

MN

MILTON FREEWATER
PA

OR

MILTON FREEWATER

X
PORTLAND

Therapeutic equipment sales & leasing NV

Pest Control Services

BOWMAN BEAUTY & BARBER SUP-

PLY, INC.
CURA HOME HEALTH INC.

COGIR SL IL WASHINGTON, LLC

EASON HORTICULTURAL RE-
SOURCES, INC.

AMERICAN LICORICE COMPANY

Barbers' Equipment and Supplies.
Telehealth provider

Independent living community

Plant material & accessories sales

Confectionary sales & distribution

NORTHWEST STRIPING & SEALING,

LLC

COPIERS NORTHWEST INC
SUSAN MARINELLO INTERIORS
INC.

RTL CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN,
LLC

K&B EXCAVATING, INC.

PRETTY GOOD AGENTS

COLOR MASTERS PAINTING WA,
INC.

HARVEY RANCH ESTATES
J.A.T ROOFING LLC
JH CONTRACTING

KAUFFMAN CARWASH SYSTEMS

TIMBERLINE CONSTRUCTION &
ROOFING LLC

OGDEN ELECTRIC LLC
OPPORTUNITY SERVICES, LLC
VALLEY FIRE CONTROL
BUILDIFY, LLC

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

Contractor, asphalt

Office equipment & supplies

Interior Design & services

Contractor, Construction.
Contractor, excavation

Talent management, marketing

Contractor, Painting
Real Estate Management
Contractor, roofing

Contractor, Construction.

ID

PA
CA
AZ

KY
OR

YAKIMA
SEATTLE

SEATTLE

COLLEGE PLACE
MOUNT VERNON
WALLA WALLA

PASCO
KIRKLAND
KENNEWICK
WALLA WALLA

Carwash systems maintenance, repair,

& equipment sales

Contractor, roofing

Contractor, electrician

Vocational Education.

First aid & fire protection supplies

Contractor, Construction.

WORKPLAY

BURLINGTON

KENNEWICK
MARYSVILLE
COLLEGE PLACE
YAKIMA

WALLA WALLA



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE UBI #

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605492857
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605579949
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605586906
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605587228
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605556030
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605578569
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605580168
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605573883
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605591830
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605586129
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605592229
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605590961
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605588936
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605595812
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603339879
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605591254
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605418731
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605586787
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605586897
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605592151
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605587356
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605598112
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605596123
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605595606
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605593061
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604826057
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605580698
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605593374
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605580067
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605586449
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605579308
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605581396
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604760984
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605597371
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 605591580

BUSINESS LICENSES
AUGUST 2024

NAME

TRISTATE FIRE PROTECTION LLC
CRAVE INKLLC

PLANNING DREAMS, LLC

INFORMATIVE HEALTH SOLUTIONS,
LLC

TRAILBLAZER

POWER SYSTEMS WEST LLC
REVIVE SKIN

RAPTOR DRYWALL

TAANE JR MUSIC & MEDIA

LIFE BOOK,,LEGACY BOOK,BOOK
OF LIFE

FIRED UP ORGANIZING

DON WASHBURN PHOTOGRAPHY
M&S LEGACY HOLDINGS INC

TRI SOLAR

PACIFIC ENERGY

SNAKE RIVER PLUMBING INC
ROSE HART PEST CONTROL
DAVID L SMITH

STARBOARD SWEETS

NACHO TYPICAL BUILDERS (NTB)
THREE RIVERS INSULATION LLC
BLUEBIRD CREATIONS LLC
BAGATTO MEDIA

GAMICA LLC

PRIME GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

WASHINGTON WEIGHT LOSS AND
FAMILY PRACTICE, PLLC

VILLA RENOVATIONS

TIMBERHAWK HOMES AND CON-
SULTING LLC

KNOTTY WOOD FLOORING, LLC
EWERT & CO. ROOFING
INVESTMENTS NORTHWEST
WOOMP!

SERVIN TECH NETWORKS
OPEN MIND OPEN WORLD

SYNERGY THERAPY SOLUTIONS

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION
Fire protection installation
Tattoo Artist.

Consulting Services.

Insurance Agent.

Interior Designer, Space Planner,
Home Interior, Interior Decorator.

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
PASCO
YAKIMA
PESHASTIN

VANCOUVER

RICHLAND

Construction equipment sales & rentals FIFE

Medical Cosmetology & skin care
Contractor, Drywall

Entertainment

Biographical publishing services
Organizing services
Photographer.

Holding company

Contractor, Construction.

Cleaning Service, Building Construc-
tion Consultant.

Contractor, plumbing

Pest Control.

Information Technology.
Bakery, Retail & Wholesale.

Contractor, Construction.
Contractor, insulation

Canned goods sales & distribution
Book Publishing.

Short-term Rental

Construction.

Medical services

Contractor, Construction.

Contractor, Construction.
Contractor, Construction.
Contractor, roofing

Dog Kennel, Grooming.
Marketing Consultant.
Contractor, low-voltage electrical

General merchandise retail

Therapy services

WORKPLAY

EDMONDS
SPOKANE
RENTON

LYNNWOOD
PRESCOTT
RICHLAND
COLLEGE PLACE
PASCO

KENNEWICK
DAYTON
RICHLAND
KENNEWICK
TACOMA

BENTON CITY
PASCO

MOUNT VERNON
REDMOND
SEATTLE

KENNEWICK

WEST RICHLAND
KENNEWICK

PASCO
WALLA WALLA
DEER PARK
SEQUIM
SPOKANE
MOSES LAKE
SPOKANE

COLLEGE PLACE



